Farnell Page 926 Date: 06-09-06 time:20:15
24
S
e
n
s
o
rs

Proof pressure 2 rated pressure
FSO = Full Scale Output
Order Codes Price Each
Output 0-100mV 0-5Vdc 4-20mA 1+ 5+ 10+
Pressure Range
0 to 1 Bar G 709-9460 710-0711 13,360.00 12,543.00 11,269.00
0 to 2.5 Bar G 709-8558 709-9472 710-0723 11,274.00 11,514.00 10,534.00
0 to 10 Bar G 709-8560 709-9484 710-0735 10,407.00 9,885.00 9,576.00
0 to 25 Bar G 709-9496 710-0747 9,698.00 9,211.00 8,427.00
0 to 100 Bar G 709-9502 710-0759 9,698.00 9,211.00 8,427.00
0 to 250 Bar G 709-8595 709-9514 710-0760 9,698.00 9,211.00 8,427.00
0 to 400 Bar G 709-9526 9,698.00 9,211.00 8,427.00
0 to 1000 Bar G 709-8613 710-0784 13,854.00 13,033.00 12,347.00
0 to 1 Bar A 709-9540 710-0796 13,360.00 12,543.00 11,269.00
0 to 2.5 Bar A 709-9551 13,360.00 12,543.00 11,269.00
3 2 1
1 to 6V Output 4 to 20mA Output
Operating Pressure Mftrs. List No. Order Code Mftrs. List No. Order Code
Flush diaphragm style
0 to 1 Bar A BTE6001A4-FL 678-697
0 to ±1 Bar G BTE6N001G1-FL 678-650 BTE6N001G1-FL 678-703
0 to 5 Bar G BTE6005G1-FL 678-661 BTE6005G4-FL 678-715
0 to 10 Bar G BTE6010G1-FL 678-673 BTE6010G4-FL 678-727
0 to 16 Bar G BTE6016G4-FL 678-739
High pressure style
0 to 35 Bar A BTE6035A4. 700-9021
0 to 70 Bar A — — BTE6070A4 678-764
Operating Pressure Price Each
1 to 6V Output Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
0 to 5 psig 704-9092 16,242.00 13,793.00 – –
0 to 30 psig 678-570 16,083.00 15,176.00 – –
0 to 100 psig 678-582 16,242.00 13,654.00 – –
0 to 300 psig 678-594 16,083.00 14,142.00 – –
4 to 20mA Output
0 to 5 psig 704-9109 16,242.00 13,793.00 – –
0 to 15 psig 678-600 16,242.00 13,793.00 – –
0 to 30 psig 678-612 16,081.00 13,410.00 13,391.00
0 to 100 psig 678-624 16,242.00 13,793.00 – –
0 to 300 psig 678-636 16,081.00 13,410.00 13,391.00
Operating Pressure Price Each
Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
0 to ±1 Bar G 678-650 17,735.00 14,943.00 14,523.00
0 to 5 Bar G 678-661 17,734.00 14,795.00 13,878.00
0 to 10 Bar G 678-673 17,735.00 16,247.00 – –
Flush Diaphragm, 4 to 20mA Output
0 to 1 Bar A 678-697 17,911.00 14,064.00 14,044.00
0 to ±1 Bar G 678-703 17,911.00 14,064.00 13,192.00
0 to 5 Bar G 678-715 17,735.00 14,534.00 – –
Operating Pressure Price Each
Order Code 1+ 10+ 25+
Flush Diaphragm, 4 to 20mA Output
0 to 10 Bar G 678-727 17,911.00 14,064.00 14,044.00
0 to 16 Bar G 678-739 17,911.00 14,064.00 14,044.00
0 to 350 Bar A 678-752 17,734.00 14,795.00 13,878.00
0 to 35 Bar A 700-9021 17,911.00 14,064.00 14,033.00
0 to 70 Bar A 678-764 17,734.00 14,795.00 13,878.00
Connections:
1 +Vs H=32 (including ports)
2 GND W=30, D=60
3 V out Fixing centres 52.4mm, 3.5mm dia.
Miniature Transducers and Transmitters
222176
Precision piezo-resistive silicon sensor available to
measure gauge or absolute pressures.
Transducers & Transmitters - BTE6000
Ì Transducer covers barometric
pressures 800mBar to 1100mBar
Ì Calibrated and signal conditioned 0 to
5V output